Homeroom
Period 1
Period 2
Period 3
Period 4
LUNCH
Period 5
Period 6
Period 7
Period 8

A
7:38- 7:43

7:46 - 8:26
8:29 - 9:09
9:12 - 9:52
9:55-10:35
10:37 - 11:02
11:05 - 11:45
11:48 - 12:28
12:31- 1:11
1:14 - 1:54

RIVERSIDE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL
BELL SCHEDULE

Homeroom
Period 1
Period 2
Period 3
Period 4
Period 5
LUNCH
Period 6
Period 7
Period 8

7:38 - 7:43
7:46 - 8:26
8:29 - 9:09
9:12- 9:52
9:55 - 10:35
10:38 - 11:18
11:20 - 11:45
11:48 - 12:28
12:31- 1:11
1:14 - 1:54

EARLY DISMISSAL/HALF DAY

SCHEDULE
Homeroom 7:38 - 7:43
Period 1 7:46 - 8:26
Period 2 8:29 - 8:57
Period 3 9:00 - 9:28
Period 4 9:31- 9:59
Period 5 10:02 - 10:30
Period 6 10:33 - 11:00
Period 7 11:03 - 11:30
Period 8 11:33 - 12:00

Homeroom c 7:38 - 7:43 Homeroom
Period 1 7:46 - 8:26 Period 1
Period 2 8:29 - 9:09 Period 2
Period 3 9:12- 9:52| Period 3
Period 4 9:55-10:35| Period4
Period 5 10:38 - 11:18 | Period 5
Period 6 11:21-12:01| Period 6
LUNCH 12:03 - 12:28| Period 7
Period 7 12:31- 1:11| LUNCH
Period 8 1:14 - 1:54| Period 8

DELAYED BELL SCHEDULE

Homeroom 9:38 - 9:52
Period 4 9:55 - 10:35
“A” Lunch 10:37 - 11:02
Period 5 “B, C, D” 10:38-11:18

Period 5 “A” 11:05 - 11:45
“B” Lunch 11:20 - 11:45
Period 6“C, D” 11:21 - 12:01
Period 6 “A, B” 11:48 - 12:28
“C” Lunch 12:03 - 12:28
Period 7 “D” 12:04 - 12:44
Period 7 “A, B, C” 12:31- 1:11
“D” Lunch 12:47 - 1:11
Period 8 1:14 - 1:54

D
7:38- 7:43

7:46 - 8:26

8:29 - 9:09

9:12 - 9:52

9:55 - 10:35
10:38 - 11:18
11:21 -12:01
12:04 - 12:44
12:47 - 1:11
1:14 - 1:54
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